03564 23

LIFERAFT SOLAS THROWING TYPE
Two-chamber liferafts of exceptional quality for use on commercial and fishing vessels engaged in international voyages. Available
for 6 to 25 people in a rigid canister. Suitable dropped height from 18 to 30 meters. The equipment is stored in a vacuum bag to
reduce volume and protect against water. Suitable for any type of vessel. Ready to use instantly as they require just 5sec for bloating
and boarding. With reflective tape at the bottom to indicate if it opens upside down.

AVAILABLE PACKAGE “A”

Contains:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

First-aid kit

Rocket parachute signal

Hand flare

Buoy smoke signal
Ration

Fresh Water
Water-proof torch
Floatable bailer
Floatable paddle

CODE PEOPLE
03564-06A 6
03564-10A 10
03564-15A 15
03564-25A 25

WIDTH

10. Sponge

11. Sea anchor

12. Tin opener

13. Whistle

14. Radar reflector

15. Daylight signaling mirror

16. Fishing kit

17. Thermal protective aids

18. Stainless drinking vessel
19. Seasickness bag
20. Survivor's manual

CANISTER

(cm) (cm) cm
216 135 10
273 145 15

340.5 150 130
345 180 149.5

HEIGHT LE(NG';'H o (cm)

62
68
70
73

WEIGHT
(KG)

<85
<120
<140
<195

21. Hand bellow

22. llustration for survival signal
23. Floatable knife

24. Spare rope

25. Repair kit

26. Seasick medicine

27.Log book

28. Immediate action card
29. Liferaft operation manual

DROPPING HEIGHT
(m)

18 (OPTIONAL 30)
18 (OPTIONAL 30)
18 (OPTIONAL 30)
18 (OPTIONAL 30)





