

03564 new

LIFERAFT SOLAS THROWING TYPE

Two-chamber liferafts of exceptional quality for use on commercial and fishing vessels engaged in international voyages. Available for 6 to 25 people in a rigid canister. Suitable dropped height from 18 to 30 meters. The equipment is stored in a vacuum bag to reduce volume and protect against water. Suitable for any type of vessel. Ready to use instantly as they require just 5sec for bloating and boarding. With reflective tape at the bottom to indicate if it opens upside down.

AVAILABLE PACKAGE "A"

Contains:

1. First-aid kit

2. Rocket parachute signal

3. Hand flare

4. Buoy smoke signal

5. Ration

6. Fresh Water

7. Water-proof torch

8. Floatable bailer

9. Floatable paddle

10. Sponge

11. Sea anchor

12. Tin opener

13. Whistle

14. Radar reflector

15. Daylight signaling mirror

16. Fishing kit

17. Thermal protective aids

18. Stainless drinking vessel

19. Seasickness bag

20. Survivor's manual

21. Hand bellow

22. Illustration for survival signal

23. Floatable knife

24. Spare rope

25. Repair kit

26. Seasick medicine

27. Log book

28. Immediate action card

29. Liferaft operation manual

					CANISTER			
CODE	PEOPLE	LENGTH (cm)	WIDTH (cm)	HEIGHT (cm)	LENGTH (cm)	Ø (CM)	WEIGHT (KG)	DROPPING HEIGHT (M)
03564-06A	6	216	216	135	110	62	≤85	18 (OPTIONAL 30)
03564-10A	10	273	273	145	115	68	≤120	18 (OPTIONAL 30)
03564-15A	15	340.5	340.5	150	130	70	≤140	18 (OPTIONAL 30)
03564-25A	25	470	345	180	149.5	73	≤195	18 (OPTIONAL 30)